Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
ALD15 Series
15 Amps
Special Features
•	 High Efficiency
•	 -40 ºC to + 85 ºC ambient air
operation

Mechanical
tolerance ± 0.020 [± 0.50]
5.	 Technical Reference Notes should be
consulted for detailed information when
available.
6.	 All specifications subject to change with-
out notice.
7.	 Warranty 2 years.
8.	 The through-hole terminated modules
are intended for wave soldering process.
Mechanical Drawings
Ordering Information
Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency2 Model Number
36 - 75 V 12.0 V 2.75 A 92% ALD03B48(N)-(6L)/(SL)
36 - 75 V 5.0 V 7.00 A 91% ALD07A48(N)-(6L)/(SL)
36 - 75 V 3.3 V 10.00 A 90% ALD10F48(N)-(6L)/(SL)
36 - 75 V 2.5 V 11.00 A 89% ALD11G48(N)-(6L)/(SL)
36 - 75 V 1.8 V 13.00 A 87% ALD13Y48(N)-(6L)/(SL)
36 - 75 V 1.5 V 15.00 A 85% ALD15M48(N)-(6L)/(SL)
36 - 75 V 1.2 V 15.00 A 84% ALD15K48(N)-(6L)/(SL)
Notes:
Efficiency values taken at nominal imput full load condition, 25 ºC ambient temperature.
Options
“N”	 =	Designates Negative Logic Enable (default is Positive Enable with no suffix “N” required)